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TERRITORY OF HAWAII

SURVEY DEPARTMENT

HONOLULU January 7, 1949
Lot 42

Camp 6 House Lots
Walakea, South Hilo, Hawaii

Being portion of Grant 10417 to Wailakea Mill Company,
conveyed to the Territory of Hawailii by W, H. Hill, by
Deed dated August 23, 1948, recorded in Book 2161 on

Pages 321-341

(Land Office Deed 8510)

Beginning at the southeast corner of this lot, the

northwest corner of two roads (each 30 feet wide), the coordi-

nates of sald point of beginmning referred to Government Survey

Triangulation Station "HALAI" being 18143.55 feet South and

2212,50 feet West, as shown on Government Survey Reglstered Map

2650, and running by azimuths measured clockwise from True South:-
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60,00 feet

115,00 feet
60,00 feet
115,00 feet

along the north side of Road (30 feet
wide);

along Lot 43, Camp 6 House Lots;
along Lot 1004-A, Walakea Homesteads;

along the west side of Road (30 feet
wide) to the point of beginning.

AREA 6900 SQUARE FEET

Compiled from Gov't.
Survey records, by
Ira K, Hutchinson
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James M. Dunn
Principal Cadastral Engineer
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